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BusirCheese

CHEESE CHED WHI BLND SHRED
CHEESE MOZZ LMPS BLOCK PREM
CHEESE MOZZ LMPS PROV DICE PREM
CHEESE MOZZ LMWM BLOCK PREM
CHEESE MOZZ LMWM DICED PREM
CHEESE MOZZ LMWM PS SHRED PREM
CHEESE MOZZ LMWM SHRED PREM
CHEESE MOZZ PS PROV SHRED PREM
CHEESE MOZZ WM SHARP PROV SHRED

Fresh Cheecses

BACIO
BACIO
BACIO
BACIO
BACIO
BACIO
BACIO
BACIO
BACIO

622414
287633
337772
287632
337784
294206
294204
337771
578

6/5 LB
8/6 LB
6/5 LB
8/6 LB
6/5 LB
6/5 LB
6/5 LB
6/5 LB
6/5 LB

>
-
y

6/8 OZ

6/1 LB

1/11 LB
6/2 LB

2




Wozzarelln Cheeses

CHEESE MOZZ LMPS BLOCK LUIGI 270135 8/6 AV
CHEESE MOZZ LMPS BLOCK FAVOLOSO 272533 8/6 AV
CHEESE MOZZ LMPS FTHR SHRED PIANCONE 232981 6/5 LB
CHEESE MOZZ LMPS PROV SHRED RAFFINAT 197503 6/5 LB
CHEESE MOZZ LMWM BLOCK LUIGI 243384 8/6 LB
CHEESE MOZzZ LMWM BLOCK CLASSICO ROMA 232144 10/6 LB
CHEESE MOZZ LMWM BLOCK ORGNL ROMA 299232 8/6 LB
CHEESE MOZZ LMWM FTHR SHRED FAVOLOSO 177077 2/15 1B
CHEESE MOZZ LMWM FTHR SHRED RAFFINAT 197501 6/5 LB
CHEESE MOZZ LMWM FTHR SHRED PIANCONE 232989 6/5 LB

CHEESE MOZZ LMWM PROV DICED - FAVOLOSO 79058 2/15 LB
CHEESE MOZZ P/S CLASSICO
PS BLOCK SUPER D
Z \WM PROV FTHR SHR
AN MOZZ STYLE SHRE
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Solid Frandations

PIZZA CRUST 16” SHEETED RAW
PIZZA CRUST 7” PRE PROOF RAW
PIZZA DGH BALL

PIZZA DGH BALL

PIZZA DGH BALL

PIZZA DGH BALL

FLOUR 00 12% PROTEIN

FLOUR H&R AP BLEACHED

FLOUR H&R AP ENRICHED BLEACHED

FLOUR HI GLUTEN UNBROMATED
FLOUR HIGH GLUTEN
FLOUR HIGH GLUTEN
FLOUR HIGH GLUTEN
FLOUR HIGH GLUTEN

[ saditional Tornatses

PASTE TOMATO 24%

PUREE TOMATO XHVY

SAUCE PIZZA FULLY PREPARED
SAUCE PIZZA SUPER HVY W/BASIL
SAUCE PIZZA X HVY W/BASIL GF
TOMATO GRND AP UNPLD GF
TOMATO GRND PLD IL FAMOSO
TOMATO LG DICED IN JUICE CALIF
TOMATO PLUM WHL PLD IN PUREE
TOMATO PUREE 1.06

TOMATO WHL PLD IN JUICE TFF
TOMATO WHL PLD PLUM IN JUICE
TOMATO WHL PLD PLUM IN JUICE

ROMA
ULTIMSUP
ULTIMO
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
LUIGI
ASSOLUTI
LUIGI
ASSOLUTI
LUIGI

ROMA
PIANCONE
PIANCONE
PIANCONE
ROMA
LUIGI
PIANCONE
ROMA
PIANCONE
ROMA
ASSOLUTI
PIANCONE
LUIGI

243653
110929
79006
84451
297749
305617
233612
81991
81983
595087
79947
80095
231606
231841

231869
651949
651947
233001
233006
234437
362259
493438
651936
78744

231901
233022
385598

20/26 OZ
72/5 OZ
36/12 OZ
22/20 OZ
54/8 OZ
36/12 OZ
1/55 LB
1/50 LB
1/25 LB
1/50 LB
1/25 1B
1/25 LB
1/50 LB
1/50 LB

6/#10CN
6/#10CN
6/#10CN
6/#10CN
6/#10CN
6/#10CN
6/#10CN
6/#10CN
6/#10CN
6/#10CN
6/#10CN
6/#10CN
6/#10CN



Fizza [oppings

BACON TOPPING FC 3/8” TFF FZ ROMA 379358 2/5 LB
BEEF TOPPING FC FZ LUIGI 78575 2/5 LB
BEEF TOPPING FC FZ ROMA 235317 2/5 LB
PEPPERONI BEEF SLCD 12 CT FZ ROMA 78611 4/5 1B
PEPPERONI SLCD 14 CT 44 MM FZ ROMA 78616 1/10 LB
PEPPERONI SLCD 14 CT BULK FZ ROMA 251844 2/12.5LB
PEPPERONI SLCD 14 CT FONTE LUIGI 275727 2/10 LB
PEPPERONI SLCD 16 CT CUP N CHAR ROMA 268857 1/10 LB
PEPPERONI SLCD BOLD 14 CT FZ ROMA 268855 2/12.5LB
PORK TOPPING CRUMBLE ITAL FC FZ ROMA 78591 2/5 LB
PORK TOPPING HOT PEPPER & SAGE ULTIMO 78604 6/5 LB
PORK TOPPING ITAL FZ FC ROMA 78579 2/5 LB
SAUSAGE TOPPING ITAL FC FZ ULTIMO 78584 2/5 LB
SAUSAGE TOPPING ITAL FC FZ ULTIMO 78620 2/5 LB
SAUSAGE TOPPING ITAL GRND FZ ROMA 455782 2/51B

SAUSAGE TOPPING SPICY ASSOLUTI 231771 2/5 LB




566/4 Chicken & Veal

BEEF ANG CHUCK GRND FINE 80/20 BRVHRT 393861 6/10 LB
BEEF ANG PATTY 2/1 RND 81/19 BRVHRT 266993 20/8 OZ
BEEF ANG PATTY 4/1 RND 81/19 BRVHRT 266997 40/4 Oz
BEEF ANG PATTY 8/1 GRND BRVHTCCM 493399 80/2 OZ
BEEF ANG PATTY RND 81/19 BRVHRT 266999 27/6 OZ
BEEF ANG RIBEYE HCHO L/ON BRVHRT 234494 2/15 LB
BEEF ANG STRIP LOIN BNLS HCHO BRVHRT 234498 2/11 AV
BEEF GRND FINE 81/19 CHUB WEST CRK 329695 4/5 AV
CHICKEN BRST TNDR PEPPER BRD FZ ROMA 686356 2/5 LB
CHICKEN WING BRD MILD SM FC FZ ROMA 541874 2/7.5LB
CHICKEN WING BRD SPICY FC FZ ROMA 541873 2/7.5LB
CHICKEN WING O/R 8-12 CT FC FZ ROMA 600774 2/5 LB
CHICKEN WING ROTISSERIE FC FZ WEST CRK 600768 2/5 LB
VEAL BONES MIXED FZ ROMA 296563 1/50 LB
VEAL GRND 80/20 IND VP FZ ROMA 522863 5/2 LB
VEAL HINDSHANK OSSO BUCO 2 IN PIANEPIC 544733 10/1 LB
VEAL LEG MARROW BONES FZ PIANEPIC 544726 1/50 LB
VEAL LEG TOP RND CAP-OFF PIANEPIC 544727 2/5 LB
VEAL PATTY BRD ITAL STYLE NAT ROMA 296560 40/4 Oz
VEAL RACK 6 RIB OVEN RDY PIANEPIC 544760 2/5 LB
VEAL SIRLOIN LEG HIP PIANEPIC 544728 4/2.5LB
VEAL TOP CUTLET POUNDED IND VP ROMA 296557 27/6 OZ

VEAL TOP CUTLET POUNDED IND VP ROMA ‘ 296556 32/5 0Z

-~
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Fasta

LINGUINE SQUID INK 27-29 PORTN PIANEPIC 616887 3/3 LB
MANICOTTI CHEESE 2.75 OZ ROMA 416041 7/6 CT
PASTA BUCATINI 27-29 PORTN PIANEPIC 616897 3/3LB
PASTA PAPPARDELLE 27-29 PORTN PIANEPIC 616890 3/3 LB
PASTA TORTELLINI CHEESE GRMT ROMA 454296 2/5 LB
PASTA TORTELLINI MEAT ROMA 260051 2/5 LB
PASTA TROMBETTE 19-20 PORTN PIANEPIC 616902 2/3 LB
RAVIOLI 4 CHEESE LG RND 1.33 OZ ROMA 416028 2/3 LB
RAVIOLI BEEF MED SQ PRCKD ROMA 417561 2/3 LB
RAVIOLI BEEF PRCKD JUMBO RND FZ ROMA 231681 3/4 LB
RAVIOLI BTTRNT SQUASH SM RND PIANEPIC 616875 2/3 LB
RAVIOLI CHEESE PRCKD JUMBO RND ROMA 231686 3/4 LB
RAVIOLI CHEESE PRCKD MED SQ ROMA 416040 2/3 LB
RAVIOLI LOBSTER LG SUNFLOWER PIANEPIC 616873 2/3 LB
RAVIOLI LOBSTER SQ ROMA 635447 2/3 LB
RAVIOLI MUSHROOM LG SUNFLOWER PIANEPIC 616861 2/3 LB
RAVIOLI SHORT RIB JUMBO RND PIANEPIC 616871 2/3 LB
RAVIOLI SPINACH & CHEESE RND FZ ROMA 417570 2/3 LB

RAVIOLI SPINACH CHEESE RND 1QF ROMA 806114 2/3 LB
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Heatbally & acucf%a

MEATBALL BEEF & CHICKEN 1/2 OZ LUIGI 312453 2/5LB
MEATBALL BEEF & PORK GRMT .5 OZ ROMA 422366 2/5 LB
MEATBALL BEEF & PORK GRMT 1 OZ ROMA 375702 2/5 LB
MEATBALL BEEF & PORK GRMT 2 OZ ROMA 375703 2/5LB
MEATBALL BEEF & PORK GRMT 3 OZ ROMA 375704 2/5 LB
MEATBALL BEEF .5 OZ GRMT FC FZ ROMA 633081 2/5 LB
MEATBALL BEEF ITAL BKD 1 OZ FZ ROMA 375689 2/5LB
MEATBALL BEEF ITAL BKD 2 OZ FZ ROMA 375701 2/5 LB
SAUSAGE ITAL HOT ALL NAT BULK ROMA 513215 2/5 LB
SAUSAGE ITAL LINK HOT ALL NAT ROMA 513266 40/4 Oz
SAUSAGE [TAL MILD ALL NAT BULK ROMA 513214 2/5 LB
SAUSAGE ITAL ROPE HOT FZ ROMA 563293 3/3.3LB
SAUSAGE ITAL ROPE MILD ALL NAT ROMA 513194 3/3.3LB
SAUSAGE ITAL ROPE SWEET FZ ROMA 563286 3/3.3LB
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Cheesesteak s

BEEF PHILLY STK LOIN 10% MAR FZ
BEEF PHILLY STK LOIN 10% MAR FZ
BEEF PHILLY STK LOIN 10% MAR FZ
BEEF PHILLY STK LOIN LIGHT MAR
BEEF PHILLY STK LOIN LIGHT MAR
BEEF PHILLY STK LOIN LIGHT MAR
BEEF PHILLY STK LOIN TAIL BLND
BEEF PHILLY STK LOIN TAIL BLND
BEEF PHILLY STK PLANT BASED FZ
BEEF PHILLY STK RIBEYE LIGHT FZ
BEEF PHILLY STK RIBEYE LIGHT FZ
BEEF PHILLY STK RIBEYE LIGHT FZ
BEEF PHILLY STK RIBEYE LIGHT FZ
BEEF PHILLY STK SIRLOIN 10% MAR
BEEF PHILLY STK SIRLOIN 10% MAR
BEEF PHILLY STK SIRLOIN HVY MAR
BEEF PHILLY STK SIRLOIN MED
BEEF PHILLY STK SIRLOIN MED
BEEF PHILLY STK SIRLOIN MED
BEEF PHILLY STK SIRLOIN MED
CHICKEN PHILLY STK LIGHT MAR FZ
CHICKEN PHILLY STK LIGHT MAR FZ
CHICKEN PHILLY STK LIGHT MAR FZ
CHICKEN PHILLY STK PLANT BASED
CHICKEN PHILLY STK SLCD FZ
CHICKEN PHILLY STK SLCD FZ

Breads

BAGUETTE CIABATTA TRDTNL
BAGUETTE DEMI TRDTNL

BUN BURGER ARTISAN 4” SLCD
BUN CIABATTA THIN SLCD

BUN EVERYTHING SQ 4” SLCD

BUN SANDWICH CIABATTA SLCD
BUN SANDWICH FOCACCIA SLCD
BUN SUB CIABATTA 8” SLCD
CIABATTA BITE ORGNL

ROLL HOAGIE SLCD APPROX 12” WHI
ROLL HOAGIE SLCD APPROX 8” WHI
ROLL HOAGIE WHI UNSLCD 127
ROLL HOAGIE WHI UNSLCD 8”
ROLL SUB MILANO 12 IN

ROLL SUB MILANO 8 IN

ROLL SUB WHI SLCD 6 IN HNGD
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ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
LUIGH
LUIGH
LUIGH
LUIGH
LUIGH
GRNORIGN
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
LUIGH
LUIGH
ASSOL VL
LUIGH
LUIGH
LUIGH
LUIGH
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
GRNORIGN
ROMA
LUIGH

DELANCEY
DELANCEY
DELANCEY
DELANCEY
DELANCEY
DELANCEY
DELANCEY
DELANCEY
DELANCEY
ROMA

ROMA

ROMA

ROMA

HRTG OVN
HRTG OVN
HRTG OVN

603108
603111
611293
611315
611316
611317
603078
603079
686275
637940
637942
637944
637949
608181
611325
603071
603113
603115
603117
611340
603119
611297
611314
686279
238062
242009

653033
653025
653053
653039
653062
653046
653044
653045
653070
359215
359207
329669
329684
522052
522047
857646

40/4 OZ
32/5 0Z
27/6 OZ
27/6 OZ
20/8 OZ
54/3 OZ
40/4 OZ
32/5 0Z
4/2.5LB
40/4 OZ
32/5 0Z
27/6 OZ
20/8 OZ
40/4 Oz
32/5 0z
40/4 OZ
40/4 Oz
32/5 0z
27/6 OZ
23/7 OZ
40/4 Oz
32/5 OZ
27/6 OZ
4/2.5LB
40/4 OZ
53/3 OZ

20/11.50Z
40/6 OZ
80/3.50Z
80/3.50Z
80/3.50Z
56/4.20Z
80/3.50Z
40/5.640Z
240/1.10Z
48/6 OZ
72/4 OZ
48/6 OZ
72/4 OZ
42/5.70Z
66/3.50Z
72/2.50Z






Chasdaterie Boasd

CAPICOLA HOT RND TFF

HAM 4X6 IMP FC 98% FF WA GOLD
MORTADELLA CIAO

PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA DOP
PROSCIUTTO HLVS

PROSCIUTTO RESERVE

CHEESE BRIE 60% WHEEL PLN DOM
CHEESE GOUDA SMKD PROC LOG
CHEESE PARMESAN REGGIANO 1/8
CHEESE PARMESAN WHEEL MINI IMP
CHEESE PECORINO ROMANO WHEEL
GLAZE BALSAMIC

ROMA
ASSOLUTI
CITTERIO
PIANCONE
ROMA
ROMA
NTRSBST
WEST CRK
PIANCONE
ULTIMO
ROMA
PIANCONE

232078
245342
468670
232994
301751
301739
516407
508726
516536
272019
234810
434904

2/7.51B
2/12 LB
2/9-10#AV
1/14 LB
2/5-6 AV
1/10 LB
2/2 LB
2/6 AV
2/9 LB
2/6 AV
1/13 LB
4/27 OZ




CHEESE GOAT PLN CRUMBLES
CHEESE GOAT PLN LOG

CHEESE GOAT PLN LOG

CHEESE GOAT PLN TUB

CHEESE MOZZ CILIEGINE .3 OZ
CHEESE ASIAGO SHRED TFF

CHEESE BLUE CRUMBLES GF
CHEESE GORGONZOLA CRUMBLE
CHEESE MASCARPONE

CHEESE MOZZ CURD 1/4 PC FRSH
CHEESE MOZZ OVOLINI FRSH 4 OZ
CHEESE PARMESAN FCY SHRED DOM
CHEESE PARMESAN FCY SHRED IMP
CHEESE PARMESAN FCY SHRED IMP
CHEESE PARMESAN GRATED IMP GF
CHEESE PARMESAN ROMANO GRATED
CHEESE PARMESAN SHAVED IMP
CHEESE PARMESAN STYLE GRATED
CHEESE PECORINO ROMANO GRATED
CHEESE PROV LOAF SUPER DLX
CHEESE RICOTTA IMPASTATA WM
CHEESE RICOTTA WM TUB

CHEESE RICOTTA WM TUB

CHEESE ROMANO STYLE GRATED
SAUCE ALFREDO RTU TFF

SAUCE PESTO BASIL W/OUT PINE
SAUCE PESTO BASIL W/PINE NUT

NTRSBST
NTRSBST
NTRSBST
NTRSBST
ROMA
RAFFINAT
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
PIANCONE
ROMA
ULTIMO
RAFFINAT
RAFFINAT
RAFFINAT
ROMA
PIANCONE
ASSOLUTI
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ASSOLUTI
ROMA
ASSOLUTI
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA

607249
607255
607259
607258
538255
247423
263725
263722
232124
138113
397855
232199
246296
874103
874101
232203
267652
238635
231505
232215
138065
232973
133218
141581
264197
287852
287855

Specialty Cheeses & Sances

2/2 LB
12/11 Oz
2/2.2 1B
2/4 LB
2/3 LB
1/51LB
4/5 LB
1/51LB
6/1 LB
1/11 LB
2/3 LB
1/51LB
1/5LB
4/5 LB
4/5 1B
4/5 LB
1/51LB
1/51LB
4/5 LB
2/12 LB
4/5 1B
6/3 LB
6/3 LB
4/5 1B
4/80 OZ
3/30 Oz
3/30 OZ




%&Ja«&g&, Ol & V&cg.u

DRESSING 1000 ISLAND TFF
DRESSING BALSAMIC VINGRT TFF
DRESSING BLUE CHEESE CHNKY TFF
DRESSING BUTTERMILK RANCH
DRESSING BUTTERMILK RANCH TFF
DRESSING CAESAR CRMY TFF
DRESSING CAESAR CRMY TFF
DRESSING CAESAR TABLESIDE
DRESSING FRNCH ORANGE TFF
DRESSING HONEY MUSTARD SWEET
DRESSING ITAL CRMY TFF

DRESSING ITAL GARDEN TFF
DRESSING MIX RANCH BUTTERMILK
DRESSING PARMESAN & ROMANO TFF
DRESSING RSPBRY VINGRT TFF
DRESSING VINGRT WINE & BASIL

OIL 90% CANOLA 10% EVOO

OIL CANOLA EXTRA VIRGIN BLND

OIL OLIVE 100% EXTRA VIRGIN

OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN

OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN

OIL OLIVE EXTRA VIRGIN NON GMO
OIL 75% SOYBEAN & 25% POMACE
VINEGAR BAESAMIC

VINEGAR
VINEGAR

RED WINE 50 GR
/
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ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
LUIGI

VILL GDN
ROMA
VILL GDN
WEST CRK
WEST CRK
ROMA
VILL GDN
WEST CRK
PIANCONE
VILL GDN
PIANCONE
ROMA
ROMA
ASSOLUTI
PIANCONE
ROMA
ROMA
LUIGI
PIANCONE
ROMA
WEST CRK

231707
231720
231725
231730
245122
157328
231733
158911
201334
201341
231503
364649
276470
258796
158915
645224
648946
289244
247551
587291
288560
561261
648929
233067
288489
273751

2/1 GA
2/1 GA
2/1 GA
2/1 GA
4/1 GA
4/1 GA
2/1 GA
2/1 GA
4/1 GA
4/1 GA
2/1 GA
2/1 GA
18/3.2 OZ
2/1 GA
2/1 GA
2/1 GA
6/1 GA
6/1 GA
3/3 LT
4/1 GA
4/1 GA
1/10 LT
6/1 GA
2/5 LT
2/5 LT
1/1 GA



Sweet Cnding Pesserts

CAKE BANANA FOSTER RND 10” FZ
CAKE CARROT 3 LYR RND 14 SL FZ
CAKE CARROT TOWERING FZ

CAKE LEMON ITAL CREAM RND 12 SL
CAKE LIMONCELLO MASCARPONE
CAKE RED VELVET RND 14 SL
CANNOLI CREAM W/CHOC CHIP
CHEESECAKE NEW YORK 10” 16 CT
CHEESECAKE NY GRAND 9 IN 80 OZ
CHEESECAKE SEA SALT CARAMEL
CHEESECAKE TURTLE GRMT 9 IN FZ
MOUSSE CHOC CUPS

SHELL CANNOLI CHOC LG

SHELL CANNOLI CHOC SM

SHELL CANNOLI LG

SHELL CANNOLI SM

TIRAMISU CUPS

TIRAMISU TRAYS

SWTENCR
SWTENCR
SWTENCR
SWTENCR
ROMA
SWTENCR
ROMA
SWTENCR
SWTENCR
SWTENCR
SWTENCR
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA

475667
468374
5856334
468410
291781
468372
232044
485680
468467
471818
468480
231785
231624
322798
232062
232056
231854
231855

2/14 SL
2/90 OZ
1/208 OZ
2/66 OZ
2/10 IN
2/64 OZ
4/1.5LB
2/4 LB
2/14 SL
2/12 SL
2/14 SL
12/4 OZ
8/6 CT
120/.750Z
8/6 CT
1/120 CT
12/3.50Z
2/4.25LB




Fizza Brxes

BOX PIZZA 10” B FLTD W/K USA
BOX PIZZA 12” B FLTD W/K USA
BOX PIZZA 14” B FLTD W/K USA
BOX PIZZA 16” B FLTD K/K USA
BOX PIZZA 16” B FLTD W/K USA
BOX PIZZA 18” B FLTD W/K USA

Hon Food [+

BAG PAPER 12 LB KRAFT

CONT 32 OZ 7” RND BLK COMBO
CONT ALUM 7 IN RND

LID CLR DOME RND 7 IN

LID CLR DOME RND 9 IN

CONT ALUM 9 IN RND

CONT COMBO PLAS 48 OZ 9” RND
CONT PLAS 18 OZ 6X6 HNGD VNTD
CONT PLAS 1C 6X6X3 CLR HNGD
CONT PLAS 1C 8X8X3 CLR HNGD
CONT PLAS 1C 8X8X3 LG HNGD CLR
CONT PLAS 1C 9.23X9.23X3 HNGD
CONT PLAS 1C 9.25 X 7 HNGD CLR
CONT PLAS 5.84X6.25X2.88 HNGD
CONT PLAS 9X9X3 1C HNGD BLK CLR
CONT PULP 1C 9" X 6”

CONT PULP 1C 9X9 HNGD LID

LID 2202 COLD

CUP COLD 22 OZ ROMA

FOIL SHEET INTERFOLD 12X10.75
GLOVE LATEX LG PWDR FREE
GLOVE NITRILE LG PWDR FREE
GLOVE NITRILE MED PWDR FREE
GLOVE VINYL LG PWDR FREE
GLOVE VINYL XL PWDR FREE

LID PORTN CUP CLR 1.5-2.5 OZ
CUP PORTN 2 OZ TRNSLCNT
NAPKIN DNR 156X16.25 WHI 1/8
PAD 10” WHI

PLATE 8.75” WHI COMPOSTABLE
PLATE PAPER COATED 9”

PLATE PAPER UNCOATED 9”

WRAP DELI PAPER WAX 12X10.75
WRAP CUSHION 14x16 SILVER

ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA

613138
613140
613141
613159
613142
613145

1/50 CT
1/50 CT
1/50 CT
1/50 CT
1/50 CT
1/50 CT

Hedessities

DURO 259911

KITCHMRT
SLVR SRC
FRST MRK
FRST MRK
SLVR SRC
KITCHMRT
ANCH PKG
DART
DART
CLOVER
CLOVER
CLOVER
CLOVER
ANCH PKG
GRNWARE
GRNWARE
LETICA
ROMA
SLVR SRC
SLVR SRC
SLVR SRC
SLVR SRC
SLVR SRC
SLVR SRC
FRST MRK
FRST MRK
FRST MRK
WESTRCK
HRVSTFB
SLVR SRC
SLVR SRC
SLVR SRC
BAGCRAFT

1/500 CT
592775
276925
240257
240258
276926
581000
612722
47321
228497
588185
625007
612637
602397
584993
612723
612724
613781
231677
240314
240767
441172
441171
240780
265691
253857
253852
883817
606490
268482
250906
250905
402772
872329

1/150 CT
1/500 CT
1/500 CT
1/500
1/500 CT
1/150 CT
1/300 CT
4/125 CT
2/125 CT
2/75 CT
2/75 CT
2/75 CT
4/100 CT
1/100 CT
2/100 CT
4/50 CT
24/100CT
24/50 CT
12/200 CT
10/100 CT
10/100 CT
10/100 CT
10/100 CT
10/100 CT
20/125 CT
10/250 CT
8/375 CT
1/250 CT
500/1 CT
10/100 CT
12/100 CT
12/500 CT
2/500CT



—JE 7 Z A Restaurant Outfitters

A Food Service Equipment Company

855-289-6836
Your Restaurant Outfitter PizzaSolution.com e RestaurantOutfitter.com

PERFORMANCE MAKEOVER

Financing Available. Call 855-289-6836 today!

Vend Lease is a division of LEAF Commercial Capital, Inc., a subsidiary of People’s United Bank, N.A.




A CORNERSTONE OF ITALIAN TRADITION

Performance Foodservice delivers more than 125,000 food and related products to over 80,000 locations,
touching the lives of millions every day. We offer the highest quality ingredients, fresh produce, fully prepared
products, and an extensive selection of non-foods and chemicals.

THE ROMA® STORY

The story of Roma® starts with Louis G. Piancone who left his home of Corato, Italy, and
headed for the United States in 1951 at the age of 20. After several years working at a
delicatessen in New Jersey and delivering cheese, Piancone decided to pursue his own
American dream and opened a deli in Bradley Beach, New Jersey, in 1955.

After noticing a need for wholesale distribution of quality Italian products in the area,
Piancone switched his focus. In 1964, he sold the retail side of his business and began
importing the Italian products he knew and loved to sell to area restaurants. Roma® Food
was born.

Over the years, Roma® became the number-one supplier for pizza restaurants with its selection of imported and
domestically sourced products that were selected specifically to meet the Italian operators’ needs. Customers and
associates alike looked up to Mr. P for his strong principles, unmatchable work ethic and willingness to give Italian
immigrants like himself a chance.

In 2008 Roma® became part of Performance Food Group, making the heritage and quality Roma® was known for available
to a nationwide audience. Today Roma® products are sold both under Roma® label and under the Piancone® label through
Performance Foodservice.

From imported pastas to authentic-style gelato, there’s a full suite of products to choose from, and Performance
Foodservice buyers still go to Italy every year to source the newest, best products. Our team of Italian-food experts also
attends the International Pizza Expo in Las Vegas, Nevada, every year to greet customers, serve delicious pizzas and
educate about the Roma® difference.
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